

Item No.	Description	Quantity		VinMar Waterproofing & Concrete Restoration, LLC		Tagarelli Construction, Inc.		Bridge Masters Construction, LLC	
				6093 Velvet Loop Lakeland, FL 33811		53 W. Tarpon Ave. Tarpon Springs, FL 34689		1212 Crossbow Ln. Tarpon Springs, FL 34689	
Totals-->				1	\$ 286,809.50	2	\$ 298,597.00	3	\$ 388,198.00
Surety-5% bond -->				Auto Owners Insurance Co.		RLI Insurance Company		International Fidelity Insurance Co.	
				1		2		3	
				@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$
GENERAL									
G-1.1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
G-2.1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,530.00	\$ 15,530.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
Subtotal - General					\$ 22,000.00		\$ 44,530.00		\$ 32,000.00
STRUCTURAL REPAIR									
B-1.1	CONCRETE SPALL REPAIR	90	CF	\$ 325.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 11,970.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00
B-1.2	BRIDGE DECK PATCHING	40	SF	\$ 42.50	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
B-1.6	EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM	7,400	SF	\$ 4.75	\$ 35,150.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 43,290.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 37,000.00
B-1.7	CONCRETE CRACK REPAIR (INJECTION)	85	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 25.20	\$ 2,142.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,800.00
B-2.1	CONCRETE CLASS II	10	CY	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
B-5.1	EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	120	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00
B-5.2	EXPANSION JOINT RE-SEAL	375	LF	\$ 26.50	\$ 9,937.50	\$ 8.04	\$ 3,015.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 13,500.00
B-7.6	CONCRETE PILE JACKET, 26"X26"	35	LF	\$ 425.00	\$ 14,875.00	\$ 793.00	\$ 27,755.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 28,000.00
B-9.1	STEEL SHEET PILING	320	SF	\$ 80.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,000.00
B-13.1	FINISH COATING CLASS 5	3,850	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 5,929.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,400.00
Subtotal - Structural Repair					\$ 138,087.50		\$ 116,881.00		\$ 165,100.00
MISCELLANEOUS									
M-2.1	SAND-CEMENT RIPRAP	10	CY	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00
M-2.4	SANDBLAST, CLEAN & PAINT 8"DIP	25	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00
M-2.5	SANDBLAST, CLEAN & PAINT 12"DIP	66	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 4,092.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,200.00
M-3.1	REMOVE & REPLACE STEEL GUARDRAIL	300	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00
M-3.2	REMOVE & RESET END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
M-3.6	END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY,TYPE SKT 350	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 17,000.00
M-3.7	END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY,TYPE ROUNDED	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
M-5.2	REMOVE& REPLACE STEEL FASTENERS & ANCHORS	15	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
M-5.3	ALUMINUM PICKET RAILING, 42"	175	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,000.00
M-6.1	CONCRETE BARRIER WALL	270	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 45,900.00
M-7.1	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
M-13.1	ALLOWANCE FOR CONTRACT AMENDMANT	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Subtotal - Miscellaneous					\$ 103,392.00		\$ 106,536.00		\$ 146,300.00
SURFACE RESTORATION									
C-5.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"	1,160	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,600.00
C-5.4	CONCRETE SIDEWALK CURB RAMP, CR 22	2	EA	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
C-5.5	CONCRETE SIDEWALK CURB RAMP, CR 23	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
C-5.6	CONCRETE SIDEWALK CURB RAMP, CR 26	3	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
C-8.1	SODDING	60	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 330.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 198.00
C-13.0	CUT& REMOVE OVERGROWN VEGETATION& TRIM TREE	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
C-14.0	UNDERMINING & WASHOUT REPAIR	70	CF	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00
Subtotal - Surface Restoration					\$ 23,330.00		\$ 30,650.00		\$ 44,798.00

*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.

BID TABULATION SUMMARY	1	2	3
Subtotal: GENERAL	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 44,530.00	\$ 32,000.00
Subtotal: STRUCTURAL REPAIR	\$ 138,087.50	\$ 116,881.00	\$ 165,100.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS	\$ 103,392.00	\$ 106,536.00	\$ 146,300.00
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION	\$ 23,330.00	\$ 30,650.00	\$ 44,798.00

Item No.	Description	Quantity	VinMar Waterproofing & Concrete Restoration, LLC 6093 Velvet Loop Lakeland, FL 33811	Tagarelli Construction, Inc. 53 W. Tarpon Ave. Tarpon Springs, FL 34689	Bridge Masters Construction, LLC 1212 Crossbow Ln. Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
	Totals-->		1	2	3
	Surety-5% bond -->		Auto Owners Insurance Co.	RLI Insurance Company	International Fidelity Insurance Co.
Total:			\$ 286,809.50	\$ 298,597.00	\$ 388,198.00